Power Distribution and Protection  > Distribution Boards > Loadcentre Assemblies > DIN-T Range of Loadcentres > ILC
Pole Covers > Surface Mounted Insulated Loadcentre Packs (Complete with MCB)
LOADCENTRE 4 WAY SURFACE & 3P 100A 10KA MCB C CURVE LOCKDIN
ILC4SLDCB1003PCatalogue No:
· Comes complete with captive locking device
LockDINTM
· Suitable as meter isolator
Representative Photo Only
(actual product may vary based on configuration selections)
ILC Insulated loadcentre 4 way 3P 100A C curve LOCKDIN
SPECIFICATIONS
Product Series
Component Type Power Distribution & Protection
IP Rating
Number of Poles
MCB Type
Material, Body / Housing
Colour, Body / Housing
Ue, rated operational voltage, AC, 1ph, nom
Ue, rated operational voltage, AC, 3ph, nom
In, Rated Current
Icn, Rated Short Circuit Capacity
Mounting
Height
Width
Depth
Standards Compliance
ILC
Loadcentre Pack
IP40
3
DIN Profile
ABS material
Light Grey (RAL 7035) colour
240 V AC
415 V AC
100 A
10 kA
Surface Mount
175 mm
90 mm
100 mm
AS/NZS 3132
REFERENCES
Installation Guide: -
User Manual: -
Manufacturer Datasheet: -
Manufacturer Catalogue
& Product Selection:
-
Supplier Declaration of
Conformity:
-
IECEx Certificate -
Page 1 of 114 April 2020,1300 NHP NHP | nhp.com.au     |     0800 NHP NHP | nhp-nz.com
ILC4SLDCB1003P DatasheetNHP Electrical Engineering Products